
DEVO Stage Race-River Road Crit 13:00 PM
May 11, 2019
Cat 1/2 (Women)
38.32 km, 6 laps of 6.39 km, winner: 57:31 - 39.97 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 17 CAMERON, Claire Fluevog's Crit Nasty Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 38 Women BC98977      CAN 100 031 390 43 57:31 39.97 9:44 9:44 9:44 9:44 9:44 8:53
2 99 SCHAEFFER, Michele InstaFund La Prima Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 31 Women BC98852      USA 100 161 354 27 "    0'00" "    9:44 9:44 9:44 9:44 9:44 8:52
3 7 BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius Langley British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Women BC40512      CAN 100 488 784 82 57:33 0'02" 39.94 9:46 9:46 9:46 9:46 9:46 8:46

DNS 48 SACCIO, Zoe Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver Washington Cat 1/2 22 Women BC097837      100 514 749 51
DNS 91 DUPUIS, Madeleine Fluevog's Crit Nasty Manitoba Cat 1/2 20 Women MB70829      CAN 100 550 220 20 "    "    
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DEVO Stage Race-River Road Crit 13:00 PM
May 11, 2019
Masters (Open)
38.32 km, 6 laps of 6.39 km, winner: 57:31 - 39.97 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 151 WORSFOLD, Chris Hewdog Racing British Columbia Masters 51 Men BC095245      CAN 100 514 917 25 57:31 39.97 9:35 9:35 9:35 9:35 9:35 9:35
2 119 USBORNE, Matt Independent British Columbia Masters 43 Men BC99755      100 790 809 49 "    0'00" "    9:36 9:36 9:36 9:36 9:36 9:32
3 152 WORSFOLD, Maurice Hewdog Racing British Columbia Masters 51 Men BC092862      CAN 100 514 889 94 "    "    "    9:36 9:36 9:36 9:36 9:36 9:30
4 156 SQUIRE, Chris PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings West Vancouver British Columbia Masters 57 Men BC99663      CAN 100 582 338 31 "    "    "    9:36 9:36 9:36 9:36 9:36 9:32
5 107 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Masters 36 Men BC99223      CAN 100 507 403 77 "    "    "    9:37 9:37 9:37 9:37 9:37 9:24
6 131 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Masters 55 Men BC98822      CAN 100 597 098 47 "    "    "    9:38 9:38 9:38 9:38 9:38 9:20
7 185 VAN DER VLIET, John Comox Valley Cycling Club courtenay British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC40346      CAN 100 597 067 16 "    "    "    9:39 9:39 9:39 9:39 9:39 9:17
8 103 MACGREGOR, Gary Riverway Dental Racing Comox British Columbia Masters 54 Men PR011715      CAN 100 015 085 34 57:33 0'02" 39.94 9:45 9:45 9:45 9:45 9:45 8:47
9 105 CLARKE, Graham PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC99538      CAN 100 596 853 93 57:36 0'05" 39.91 9:47 9:47 9:47 9:47 9:47 8:39

10 199 LYALL, David United Velo Langley British Columbia Masters 55 Men BC40324      CAN 100 596 916 59 "    "    "    9:48 9:48 9:48 9:48 9:48 8:38
11 117 BERKELEY, Michael Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 41 Men BC091068      GBR 100 495 018 11 "    "    "    9:48 9:48 9:48 9:48 9:48 8:36

DNS 101 DELANEY, Jay Lost Boys Hit Squad British Columbia Masters 41 Men BC090121      100 519 995 59
DNS 106 MELLISH, Trevor United Velo British Columbia Masters 55 Men PR011345      CAN 100 916 594 25 "    "    
DNS 114      "    "    
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DEVO Stage Race-River Road Crit 13:00 PM
May 11, 2019
Cat 3 (Open)
38.32 km, 6 laps of 6.39 km, winner: 57:31 - 39.97 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 369 KERESZTES, Kevin Casual Friday Cycle Club Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 28 Men BC40779      CAN 100 552 069 26 57:31 39.97 9:37 9:37 9:37 9:37 9:37 9:27
2 327 KLASSEN, Jesse Independant maple ridge British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men PR010587      CAN 100 609 497 30 "    0'00" "    9:38 9:38 9:38 9:38 9:38 9:22
3 332 HILL, Andy Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC098232      CAN 100 553 291 84 "    "    "    9:42 9:42 9:42 9:42 9:42 9:04
4 386 SOSNOWSKI, Emil-Peter United Velo British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC40585      CAN 100 876 234 17 "    "    "    9:42 9:42 9:42 9:42 9:42 9:04
5 343 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC40613      CAN 100 483 199 26 "    "    "    9:42 9:42 9:42 9:42 9:42 9:01
6 316 OLSON, Ryan Independent British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC99593      CAN 100 765 726 89 "    "    "    9:43 9:43 9:43 9:43 9:43 8:57
7 307 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC097979      CAN 100 506 756 12 "    "    "    9:43 9:43 9:43 9:43 9:43 8:55
8 350 WEBB, Matt Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC098117      GBR 100 529 245 94 57:33 0'02" 39.94 9:45 9:45 9:45 9:45 9:45 8:50
9 314 BROWN, MATTHEW Mighty Cycling Richmond British Columbia Cat 3 45 Men PR011259      CAN 100 597 025 71 57:36 0'05" 39.91 9:47 9:47 9:47 9:47 9:47 8:43

10 338 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Cat 3 46 Men BC99101      CAN 100 597 096 45 "    "    "    9:47 9:47 9:47 9:47 9:47 8:41
DNS 322      
DNS 325 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 55 Men BC98855      CAN 100 482 943 61 "    "    
DNS 388 BENDER, Caleb TaG Cycling Race Team Saskatchewan Cat 3 18 Men SK64009      CAN 100 457 967 14 "    "    
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DEVO Stage Race-River Road Crit 13:00 PM
May 11, 2019
Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Time Bonus
1 17 CAMERON, Claire Fluevog's Crit Nasty 0 Pack 00:30
2 99 SCHAEFFER, Michele InstaFund La Prima 0 Pack 00:20
3 7 BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius 0 Pack 00:15
4 0 Pack 00:08
5 0 Pack 00:04
6 151 WORSFOLD, Chris Hewdog Racing 0 Pack 00:30
7 119 USBORNE, Matt Independent 0 Pack 00:20
8 156 SQUIRE, Chris PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings 0 Pack 00:15
9 152 WORSFOLD, Maurice Hewdog Racing 0 Pack 00:08

10 107 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles 0 Pack 00:04
11 369 KERESZTES, Kevin Casual Friday Cycle Club 0 Pack 00:30
12 327 KLASSEN, Jesse Independant 0 Pack 00:20
13 332 HILL, Andy Gastown Cycling Association 0 Pack 00:15
14 386 SOSNOWSKI, Emil-Peter United Velo 0 Pack 00:08
15 343 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius 0 Pack 00:04
16 17 CAMERON, Claire Fluevog's Crit Nasty 0 Pack 00:15
17 99 SCHAEFFER, Michele InstaFund La Prima 0 Pack 00:10
18 7 BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius 0 Pack 00:08
19 0 Pack 00:04
20 119 USBORNE, Matt Independent 0 Pack 00:15
21 131 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling 0 Pack 00:10
22 107 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles 0 Pack 00:08
23 156 SQUIRE, Chris PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings 0 Pack 00:04
24 350 WEBB, Matt Glotman Simpson Cycling 0 Pack 00:15
25 0 Pack 00:10
26 343 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius 0 Pack 00:08
27 0 Pack 00:04

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2019/05/13 15:34:50 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

